
Mount

◦Resolution indicates a theoretical resolution at a wavelength of 550nm.

◦Depth of field is calulated assuming permissible circle of confusion is 40μm.

Object Side Resolution

Image Size

Filter Size

◦Specifications mentioned above are design values.

◦Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.

11.5 µm

3.9 mm

-0.01%

2.6 kg

Depth of Field

Effective FNo.

0.029
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